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TROP Lvl: 
FRZG Lvl: 

cclEL Hgt: 
lfcEL Hgt: 

LFC Hgt: 
CCL Hgt: 
LCL Hgt: 

Water: 
Hail: 

T2Gust: 
WindEx: 

SWEAT: 
CAP : 

Boyden: 
S{TT}: 

KO: 
LI: 
TT: 
KI: 
Tc: 

ft MSL 
16231 ft MSL 
45108 ft MSL 
44502 ft MSL 

4619 ft MSL 
8732 ft MSL 
4034 ft MSL 
1. 28 in 
0037 in 

53 mph 
54 mph 

19006 
1.1 

9704 
29o7 

-2301 
-600 
4702 
22o2 
37 0 6 °C 

Storm: 65/4 0-6km 
s-rH: 45 0-3km 
s-rH: 35 0-2km 
s-rH: -2 0-lkm 

CAPE+ only : 
CIN total: 

DCAPE6 o Okm: 
VGP 0-4km: 
EHl 0-2km: 

MVV: 
BRN: 

2310 J/kg 
-67 J/kg 

1512 J/kg 
Oo26 
.6 
68 m/s 
85 

LFC L ~ U I J" Pi~ 978 1:1b 

FOG FSI: 42.7 
Threat: 2.7 

Point: 18. 7°C 
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